not reimburse Entity for the Wildland Coordinator tasks rendered under this Agreement.
Failure to comply with this condition may limit Entity's ability for tuture funding.

2. Compensation:

A. EMNRD shall pay Entity for services rendered in an amount not to exceed
twenty-four thousand, nine hundred ninety-nine dollars ($24,999.00) in total, which
amount includes New Mexico governmental gross receipts taxes, pursuant to
Paragraph B of this Compensation Section. This amount is a maximum and not a
guarantee that the work assigned to Entity under this Agreement to be performed shall